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Description

201509250003
35510

09/25/2015
08:02:40

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

B2R REPO
SELLER 2 LP

6 90 Instr
#:20150924000
334100

Lot#:42 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D FIRST
ADDITION

201602020000
34070

02/02/2016
01:44:38

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantee MORTGAGE CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 4
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

32 92 Lot#:96
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201608090002
82430

08/09/2016
08:07:14

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

B2R REPO
SELLER 2 LP

37 65 Instr
#:20151119000
400230

Lot#:212 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201608090002
82440

08/09/2016
08:07:15

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

37 65 Instr
#:20151119000
400230

Lot#:212 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201608120002
87660

08/12/2016
09:55:45

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

32 92 Instr
#:20160202000
034070

Lot#:96
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201509240003
34100

09/24/2015
08:14:49

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantee MORTGAGE CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 2
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

36 15 Lot#:965
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD HIGHLAND
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2

201511190004
00230

11/19/2015
12:54:50

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantee MORTGAGE CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 3
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

37 65 Lot#:212 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201511230004
02340

11/23/2015
09:30:20

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

B2R REPO
SELLER 2 LP

37 65 Instr
#:20151119000
400230

Lot#:212 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

201602020000
34130

02/02/2016
02:20:09

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

B2R REPO
SELLER 2 L P

32 92 Instr
#:20160202000
034070

Lot#:96
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201608120002
87650

08/12/2016
09:55:44

B2R FINANCE
LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

B2R REPO
SELLER 2 LP

32 92 Instr
#:20160202000
034070

Lot#:96
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT


